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   Indices          November 3  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  16,020.16 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  946.81 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  791.98 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  1,002.86 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  644.77 %
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           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Health Care  6 $13.17 %

Information 
Technology

 12 $71.60 %

Utilities  16 $83.87 %

Telecommunication 
Services

 3 $105.79 %

Financials  27 $769.31 %

Consumer Staples  11 $79.35 %

Industrials  26 $209.63 %

Materials  55 $246.00 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 22 $119.57 %

Energy  50 $435.96 %
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 298,598,834
$4,871,135,964
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 94,056,379 
$1,838,485,717 
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   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

BBD.B  17,546,977 $53,811,548

WEED  6,581,911 $108,554,435

BTE  5,357,510 $20,254,811

ACB  4,695,059 $14,626,787

MEG  4,215,437 $25,462,198

CVE  3,998,205 $53,625,446

PD  3,646,208 $14,099,518

ABX  3,512,880 $62,628,777

ENB  3,247,192 $152,203,585

HOU  3,153,997 $22,776,576

CNQ  3,139,289 $143,474,346

CPG  3,084,052 $32,306,752

TCW  3,030,287 $15,689,749

HNU  3,025,384 $14,988,360

ELD  2,856,518 $4,496,570

ECA  2,723,631 $42,620,514

AQN  2,582,174 $34,714,830

TV  2,537,383 $3,657,237

LAC  2,486,110 $4,901,061

ATH  2,475,785 $2,988,725

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

ENB  3,247,192 $152,203,585

CNQ  3,139,289 $143,474,346

TD  1,727,659 $126,417,793

SU  2,434,029 $109,597,513

WEED  6,581,911 $108,554,435

RY  986,464 $99,845,640

PPL  2,155,912 $94,986,137

CM  704,339 $80,233,852

BMO  730,346 $72,357,674

BNS  804,629 $67,243,107

CP  300,881 $66,584,260

ABX  3,512,880 $62,628,777

BCE  956,628 $57,965,967

MFC  2,155,183 $57,346,423

FFH  84,202 $57,108,058

CNR  555,402 $56,884,859

BBD.B  17,546,977 $53,811,548

CVE  3,998,205 $53,625,446

TRP  837,240 $51,164,027

MG  708,316 $50,017,398

$304,671,572
 21,781,376

 27,217

$11,194 
 800 

 476 
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                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HOU  3,153,997 $22,776,576 

HNU  3,025,384 $14,988,360 

HOD  2,124,987 $18,386,075 

XEG  1,970,628 $24,689,891 

XIU  1,965,093 $46,823,263 

HVU  932,362 $4,863,764 

HND  738,305 $10,278,338 

HGU  566,421 $7,036,746 

XGD  514,619 $6,158,273 

XIC  368,397 $9,345,827 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIU  1,965,093 $46,823,263 

XEG  1,970,628 $24,689,891 

HOU  3,153,997 $22,776,576 

HOD  2,124,987 $18,386,075 

HNU  3,025,384 $14,988,360 

HND  738,305 $10,278,338 

XIC  368,397 $9,345,827 

ZSP  253,253 $9,187,787 

HGU  566,421 $7,036,746 

XGD  514,619 $6,158,273 



 869  752,335
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 9,202,700 TD SECURITIES INC.
 8,211,000 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 4,011,700 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 3,843,400 CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (CANADA), INC.
 3,681,700 CORMARK SECURITIES INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

BBD.B  3,696,900 
MEG  2,657,700 
GGD  1,477,500 
HNZ  1,447,200 
ATH  1,249,000 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 104,562,859 
$75,327,229 

 5,086 
 34.10%
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 306,666,063
$203,102,183
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    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

LTV  17,863,310 $11,348,851

RML  16,226,500 $1,257,607

HIVE  15,507,655 $87,688,805

DM  15,421,898 $2,282,580

SRI  13,381,083 $1,574,280

POR  11,994,388 $917,460

ID  7,102,536 $1,165,244

VONE  5,056,763 $569,980

LEXI  4,711,548 $3,894,679

CYX  4,356,456 $475,673

NNN  4,265,600 $167,702

MXL  4,105,435 $640,050

BLOC  3,705,598 $9,741,981

AAL  2,862,939 $2,937,194

NGZ  2,586,397 $847,046

TOM  2,549,000 $12,745

FTEC  2,096,086 $483,565

MRS  2,024,983 $430,810

QNC  1,829,195 $168,597

PAT  1,826,139 $2,748,914

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

HIVE  15,507,655 $87,688,805

LTV  17,863,310 $11,348,851

BLOC  3,705,598 $9,741,981

LEXI  4,711,548 $3,894,679

MTS  1,512,418 $3,705,028

GGI  757,264 $3,554,600

BTL  537,622 $3,088,477

AAL  2,862,939 $2,937,194

LBY  1,367,887 $2,840,993

PAT  1,826,139 $2,748,914

NLC  1,295,245 $2,425,500

DM  15,421,898 $2,282,580

SLL  926,002 $2,185,327

NVO  278,765 $2,057,436

THCX  819,123 $1,944,518

ABCN  1,770,084 $1,740,309

SRI  13,381,083 $1,574,280

LIX  714,709 $1,461,407

ML  502,236 $1,331,897

RML  16,226,500 $1,257,607

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  32,311 11,510,180
 236,350,768  992


